Around the Web

Lenten Resources

Family Lenten Calendar- https://tracimsmith.wordpress.com/2015/01/24/family-lenten-practices-calendar/
Blank Lenten Calendar to create your own- https://tracimsmith.wordpress.com/2015/02/10/blank-lenten-calendar/ 

Home Lenten Prayer Space- http://www.buildfaith.org/2015/02/09/creating-lenten-prayer-space-home/ 

Church Based Worship Stations for Lent- http://faithandwonder.com/2015/02/09/worship-stations-for-lent-part-1/ 

Interactive Prayer Stations for Lent 2012- http://theresaecho.com/2012/02/22/interactive-prayer-stations-on-lent/ 

Extensive Bibliography of Other Resources for Lent- http://www.textweek.com/lent.htm 

Lectionary Links from Storypath linking texts from Year B to Children’s Literature- http://storypath.upsem.edu/lectionary-links/ 

Advice from Carolyn Brown on children’s inclusion in Ash Wednesday Services- http://worshipingwithchildren.blogspot.com/2013/02/three-reasons-to-include-children-on.html
Praying in Color Lenten Calendar Templates- http://prayingincolor.com/lenten-calendar-templates-for-2015 

